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Start : 20:30, End : 21:34

1 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:56.372 6 - - 1:56.214

2 Team 33 Coyote  Louit Moto SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:57.088 4 0.716 0.716 1:57.003

3 F.C.C. TSR Honda France EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 1:57.244 20 0.872 0.156 1:56.854

4 YART - YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:57.502 19 1.130 0.258 1:56.805

5 ERC-BMW Motorrad Endurance EWC BMW S1000RR 1:57.547 15 1.175 0.045 1:57.036

6 WEPOL Racing EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:57.683 5 1.311 0.136 1:57.312

7 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:57.687 24 1.315 0.004 1:57.106

8 Gert56 German Endurance Racing Team SST BMW S1000RR 1:58.004 27 1.632 0.317 1:58.004

9 Bolliger Team Switzerland EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:58.054 25 1.682 0.050 1:57.590

10 Honda Endurance Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 1:58.090 3 1.718 0.036 1:57.653

11 MERCURY RACING EWC BMW S1000RR 1:58.256 23 1.884 0.166 1:58.038

12 MACO RACING Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:58.551 4 2.179 0.295 1:57.868

13 Yamaha Viltaïs Pierret Experiences EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:58.569 11 2.197 0.018 1:58.226

14 BMRT 3D MACCIO RACING SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:58.982 6 2.610 0.413 1:58.515

15 3ART- MOTO TEAM 95 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:59.228 10 2.856 0.246 1:58.957

16 MOTO AIN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:59.291 21 2.919 0.063 1:58.865

17 TECMAS  BMW EWC BMW S1000RR 1:59.543 18 3.171 0.252 1:59.215

18 Junior Team LMS Suzuki SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:59.747 11 3.375 0.204 1:59.712

19 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:59.858 21 3.486 0.111 1:59.301

20 Team LRP Poland EWC BMW S1000RR 1:59.950 13 3.578 0.092 1:59.823

21 National Motos EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 2:00.200 5 3.828 0.250 2:00.015

22 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:00.236 20 3.864 0.036 1:59.820

23 Team April Moto Motors Events SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:00.341 16 3.969 0.105 2:00.131

24 ATOMIC 68 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:00.455 20 4.083 0.114 2:00.082

25 SET Racing EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:00.621 3 4.249 0.166 2:00.471

26 Wójcik Racing Team 2 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:00.754 18 4.382 0.133 2:00.603

27 sarazin motorsport by hall moto 02 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:00.777 5 4.405 0.023 2:00.362

28 TTS EXCENT EXP Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:01.097 12 4.725 0.320 2:00.701

29 Cottard Motosport SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:01.438 3 5.066 0.341 2:00.928

30 No Limits Motor Team SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:01.520 20 5.148 0.082 2:00.955

31 FGN RACING SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:01.526 20 5.154 0.006 2:00.811

32 Wójcik Racing Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:01.531 13 5.159 0.005 2:01.440

33 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:01.826 7 5.454 0.295 2:01.782

34 AM Moto Racing Competition SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:01.984 22 5.612 0.158 2:01.727

35 PITLANE ENDURANCE SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:02.005 20 5.633 0.021 2:01.214

36 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:02.097 19 5.725 0.092 2:01.568

37 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:02.322 5 5.950 0.225 2:02.099

38 Rac 41 SST Honda CB R1000 RR 2:02.633 13 6.261 0.311 2:01.982

39 FAST TEAM RACING SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:02.727 11 6.355 0.094 2:02.310

40 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:02.764 5 6.392 0.037 2:01.940

41 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:03.299 15 6.927 0.535 2:02.404

42 LCR ENDURANCE SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:03.356 3 6.984 0.057 2:03.356

43 FALCON RACING SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:03.854 16 7.482 0.498 2:03.566

44 TeamGP SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:03.929 24 7.557 0.075 2:03.880

45 TEAM BROKE RACING EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:04.067 14 7.695 0.138 2:03.977

46 PLAYERS SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:04.140 14 7.768 0.073 2:03.924

47 Glazik Moto - Sport Passion Endurance EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:04.150 5 7.778 0.010 2:03.992

48 Exteria Eko Racing Team SST BMW S1000RR 2:04.287 5 7.915 0.137 2:03.690

49 Team Dunlop Motors Events SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:04.511 13 8.139 0.224 2:04.455

50 FLAM RACING #20 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:04.669 19 8.297 0.158 2:03.931

51 GSM RACING EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:04.718 3 8.346 0.049 2:04.718

52 TMC 35 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:04.885 18 8.513 0.167 2:04.606

53 FSB MATT RACING EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:05.520 17 9.148 0.635 2:04.741

54 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT RACING SST BMW S1000RR 2:05.668 8 9.296 0.148 2:05.278

55 Zuff Racing Team SST Honda CB R1000 RR 2:06.029 3 9.657 0.361 2:05.064

56 TEAM 202 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:06.499 16 10.127 0.470 2:05.759

57 ACRO RACING TEAM 64 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:07.789 6 11.417 1.290 2:07.343

58 Space Moto EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:08.663 13 12.291 0.874 2:08.043

59 PHI ENDURANCE EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:08.912 17 12.540 0.249 2:08.368
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